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SCE Flatlaker 2022

Rang Start Segel Name Boots- 1.err.Zeit 2.err.Zeit GESAMT
Nr. Nr. Typ (h:m:s,0) (h:m:s,0) (h:min:s,0)

1 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 0:23:23,9 0:25:32,0 0:48:55,9

2 4 AUT22 Pehn Thomas,Leithinger Elke,Staniek Sandra, ,SCT 5 5 0:24:20,6 0:26:01,6 0:50:22,2

3 6 AUT28 Schöfmann Georg,Viktor Alder, , ,SCT h 26 0:24:59,0 0:26:19,6 0:51:18,6

4 9 AUT1808 Decker Andreas,Niemeczek Claudia,Fangl Friedrich, ,WYC Shark24 0:25:20,2 0:26:02,3 0:51:22,5

5 3 AUT 184 Mokre Manfred,Mokre Ulrike, , ,SCA Dyas 0:24:56,0 0:26:30,0 0:51:26,0

6 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 0:26:28,2 0:28:13,1 0:54:41,4

7 8 AUT264 Stieb Martin,Doppler Viktoria,Haas Katja, ,SCE H Boot 0:27:20,8 0:28:35,5 0:55:56,3

8 1 AUT 104 Ehrenberger Christian,Ehrenberger Florian,Heißl Stefan, ,SCT Soling 0:27:58,6 0:29:18,2 0:57:16,7

9 19 AUT 3 Dauser Simon; SCE 2 4m 0:28:00,8 0:29:24,8 0:57:25,6

10 13 AUT3 Kurt Badstöber 2 4m 0:28:43,2 0:31:27,2 1:00:10,4

11 7 AUT207 Kreuzer Robert,Spendlingwimmer Gerda,Spendlingwimmer Egon, ,SCT h26 0:28:59,2 0:37:10,4 1:06:09,6

12 5 AUT 1932 Karl Michael Pamperl, Martin Koth Peter Krejci Shark 24 0:31:13,7 0:39:54,7 1:11:08,4

13 16 AUT144 Oliver Wagner, Gerda Wagner; SCE H-Boot 0:30:37,1 0:45:43,8 1:16:21,0

14 17 AUT 283 Dauser Simon,Marschall Sebastian,Eck Agnes, ,SCE H-Boot 0:36:30,3 0:42:27,6 1:18:57,9

10 AUT228 Laimer Wolfgang,Laimer Veronika, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:44:26,7

18 AUT 4802 Datzinger Martin Dehler28 0:45:43,6

12 AUT 13 Alfred Sulek 2 4 m

14 AUT8 Hubert Stockner 2 4m

15 AUT11 Spengler Gerhard und Andrea; SCE 2 4m
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Rang Start Segel Name-Club Boots- YARD- ges.Zeit err.Zeit

Nr. Nr. Typ STICK (h:m:s) (h:min:s,0)

1 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:24:06,0 0:23:23,9

2 4 AUT22 Pehn Thomas,Leithinger Elke,Staniek Sandra, ,SCT 5 5 99 0:24:06,0 0:24:20,6

3 3 AUT 184 Mokre Manfred,Mokre Ulrike, , ,SCA Dyas 100 0:24:56,0 0:24:56,0

4 6 AUT28 Schöfmann Georg,Viktor Alder, , ,SCT h 26 103 0:25:44,0 0:24:59,0

5 9 AUT1808 Decker Andreas,Niemeczek Claudia,Fangl Friedrich, ,WYC Shark24 114 0:28:53,0 0:25:20,2

6 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:26:18,0 0:25:32,0

7 4 AUT22 Pehn Thomas,Leithinger Elke,Staniek Sandra, ,SCT 5 5 99 0:25:46,0 0:26:01,6

8 9 AUT1808 Decker Andreas,Niemeczek Claudia,Fangl Friedrich, ,WYC Shark24 114 0:29:41,0 0:26:02,3

9 6 AUT28 Schöfmann Georg,Viktor Alder, , ,SCT h 26 103 0:27:07,0 0:26:19,6

10 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 102 0:27:00,0 0:26:28,2

11 3 AUT 184 Mokre Manfred,Mokre Ulrike, , ,SCA Dyas 100 0:26:30,0 0:26:30,0

12 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:27:28,0 0:26:40,0

13 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:27:45,0 0:26:56,5

14 8 AUT264 Stieb Martin,Doppler Viktoria,Haas Katja, ,SCE H Boot 103 0:28:10,0 0:27:20,8

15 4 AUT22 Pehn Thomas,Leithinger Elke,Staniek Sandra, ,SCT 5 5 99 0:27:11,0 0:27:27,5

16 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:28:20,0 0:27:30,5

17 1 AUT 104 Ehrenberger Christian,Ehrenberger Florian,Heißl Stefan, ,SCT Soling 98 0:27:25,0 0:27:58,6

18 19 AUT 3 Dauser Simon; SCE 2 4m 125 0:35:01,0 0:28:00,8

19 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 102 0:28:47,0 0:28:13,1

20 6 AUT28 Schöfmann Georg,Viktor Alder, , ,SCT h 26 103 0:29:04,0 0:28:13,2

21 8 AUT264 Stieb Martin,Doppler Viktoria,Haas Katja, ,SCE H Boot 103 0:29:27,0 0:28:35,5

22 13 AUT3 Kurt Badstöber 2 4m 125 0:35:54,0 0:28:43,2

23 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 102 0:29:28,0 0:28:53,3

24 7 AUT207 Kreuzer Robert,Spendlingwimmer Gerda,Spendlingwimmer Egon, ,SCT h26 102 0:29:34,0 0:28:59,2

25 1 AUT 104 Ehrenberger Christian,Ehrenberger Florian,Heißl Stefan, ,SCT Soling 98 0:28:43,0 0:29:18,2

26 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 102 0:29:59,0 0:29:23,7

27 19 AUT 3 Dauser Simon; SCE 2 4m 125 0:36:46,0 0:29:24,8

28 8 AUT264 Stieb Martin,Doppler Viktoria,Haas Katja, ,SCE H Boot 103 0:31:24,0 0:30:29,1

29 16 AUT144 Oliver Wagner, Gerda Wagner; SCE H-Boot 105 0:32:09,0 0:30:37,1
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30 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:31:43,0 0:30:47,6

31 5 AUT 1932 Karl Michael Pamperl, Martin Koth Peter Krejci Shark 24 114 0:35:36,0 0:31:13,7

32 13 AUT3 Kurt Badstöber 2 4m 125 0:39:19,0 0:31:27,2

33 17 AUT 283 Dauser Simon,Marschall Sebastian,Eck Agnes, ,SCE H-Boot 103 0:37:36,0 0:36:30,3

34 7 AUT207 Kreuzer Robert,Spendlingwimmer Gerda,Spendlingwimmer Egon, ,SCT h26 102 0:37:55,0 0:37:10,4

34 7 AUT207 Kreuzer Robert,Spendlingwimmer Gerda,Spendlingwimmer Egon, ,SCT h26 102 0:37:55,0 0:37:10,4

36 9 AUT1808 Decker Andreas,Niemeczek Claudia,Fangl Friedrich, ,WYC Shark24 114 0:43:50,0 0:38:27,0

37 3 AUT 184 Mokre Manfred,Mokre Ulrike, , ,SCA Dyas 100 0:39:52,0 0:39:52,0

38 5 AUT 1932 Karl Michael Pamperl, Martin Koth Peter Krejci Shark 24 114 0:45:30,0 0:39:54,7

39 11 AUT 285 Peter Fasching,Martina Fasching,Martin Honeder; SCE H-Boot 103 0:41:52,0 0:40:38,8

40 4 AUT22 Pehn Thomas,Leithinger Elke,Staniek Sandra, ,SCT 5 5 99 0:40:16,0 0:40:40,4

41 1 AUT 104 Ehrenberger Christian,Ehrenberger Florian,Heißl Stefan, ,SCT Soling 98 0:40:33,0 0:41:22,7

42 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 102 0:43:03,0 0:42:12,4

43 17 AUT 283 Dauser Simon,Marschall Sebastian,Eck Agnes, ,SCE H-Boot 103 0:43:44,0 0:42:27,6

44 10 AUT228 Laimer Wolfgang,Laimer Veronika, , ,SCE H-Boot 105 0:46:40,0 0:44:26,7

45 8 AUT264 Stieb Martin,Doppler Viktoria,Haas Katja, ,SCE H Boot 103 0:46:59,0 0:45:36,9

46 18 AUT 4802 Spengler Gerhard und Andrea; SCE Dehler28 110 0:50:18,0 0:45:43,6

47 16 AUT144 Oliver Wagner, Gerda Wagner; SCE H-Boot 105 0:48:01,0 0:45:43,8

48 4 AUT22 Pehn Thomas,Leithinger Elke,Staniek Sandra, ,SCT 5 5 99 0:55:20,0 0:55:53,5

49 2 AUT 2 Schöfmann Markus,Köberl Manfred,Zambelli Carlo, ,ÖSV H26 102 1:00:29,0 0:59:17,8

50 3 AUT 184 Mokre Manfred,Mokre Ulrike, , ,SCA Dyas 100 1:02:24,0 1:02:24,0


